

State VS. Himmat Singh

CHA-120-2019

Present: Sh. Janpreet Sharma, APP for the State.

Accused on bail with Sh. Rajinder Sharma, Advocate.

Summons issued to HC Yadwinder Singh and ASI Bhola Singh received back duly served. They failed to turn up in the Court. Let their Bws in the sum of Rs.10,000/- be issued for 29.05.2020.

Date: 13.01.2020

(Prashant Verma)

ACJM, Sangrur.

UID No.PB0236

(Anshul)

Stenographer-III