

Present: Sh. Chand Kumar, APP for the State.  
Accused on bail with Sh. J.S. Maan, Advocate.

No PW is present.ailable warrants issued to Pws namely HC Sukhpreet Singh, Chotu Ram, Ramesh Mukhia, Nilambhar Mukhia and Renu Devi received back unexecuted. Let, freshailable warrants to Pws namely HC Sukhpreet Singh, Chotu Ram, Ramesh Mukhia, Nilambhar Mukhia and Renu Devi be issued for 08.03.2022.

Date of Order:21.01.2022  
Arun/Stenographer-II

(Meenakshi Gupta),  
SDJM, Phul  
UID No. PB0369